
PRODUCT

BUSINESS CARD

BROCHURE

POSTCARD FLYER

BOOKLET / CATALOGUE

POSTER

BANNER

WINDOW GRAPHICS

MENU

GIFT CARD

LABEL

DOOR HANGER

WALL CALENDAR

MAILING CAMPAIGN

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCT

STEP & REPEAT / MEDIA WALL

VEHICLE (& BOAT) WRAP

INDOOR SIGNAGE

OUTDOOR SIGNAGE

TRADE-SHOW SIGNAGE

BUILDING SIGNAGE

LOGO / CORPORATE IDENTITY

E-COMMERCE WEBSITE

BROCHURE WEBSITE

PACKAGING

OTHER PRODUCTS

PRINT-READY SETUP

$25

$50

$25

$100

$25

$25

$25

$50

$25

$25

$25

$50

$50

$25

$25

$100

$25

$25

$50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$100

CONTACT US

STARTER PACKAGE

$100

$350

$100

$400

$200

$150

$150

$250

$150

$100

$200

$250

$250

$150

$50

$250

$150

$250

$250

$100

$250

$2,500^

$1,500^

$500

CONTACT US

INTERMEDIATE - SENIOR

$250 - $400

$450 - $800

$250 - $500

$800 - $2,500

$500 - $1,000

$500 - $1,000

$500 - $1,000

$450 - $1,200

$250 - $400

$250 - $450

$400 - $600

$400 - $1,000

$500 - $1,500

$350 - $600

$250 - $1500

$1,000 - $3,000

$500 - $1,500

$500 - $1,500

$500 - $4,000

$400 - $2,500

$750 - $1,800

$4,500 - $15,000^

$3,500 - $8,000^

$1,500 - $3,000

CONTACT US

Prices are subject to change, depending on the scope and functionality of each project. Please consult with us for your customized quote. 


