PRINT-READY SETUP	STARTER PACKAGE	INTERMEDIATE - SENIOR
\$25	\$100	\$250 - \$400
\$50	\$350	\$450 - \$800
\$25	\$100	\$250 - \$500
\$100	\$400	\$800 - \$2,500
\$25	\$200	\$500 - \$1,000
\$25	\$150	\$500 - \$1,000
\$25	\$150	\$500 - \$1,000
\$50	\$250	\$450 - \$1,200
\$25	\$150	\$250 - \$400
\$25	\$100	\$250 - \$450
\$25	\$200	\$400 - \$600
\$50	\$250	\$400 - \$1,000
\$50	\$250	\$500 - \$1,500
\$25	\$150	\$350 - \$600
\$25	\$50	\$250 - \$1500
\$100	\$250	\$1,000 - \$3,000
\$25	\$150	\$500 - \$1,500
\$25	\$250	\$500 - \$1,500
\$50	\$250	\$500 - \$4,000
N/A	\$100	\$400 - \$2,500
N/A	\$250	\$750 - \$1,800
N/A	\$2,500^	\$4,500 - \$15,000^
N/A	\$1,500^	\$3,500 - \$8,000^
\$100	\$500	\$1,500 - \$3,000
CONTACT US	CONTACT US	CONTACT US
	\$25 \$50 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$50 \$50 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	\$25 \$100 \$50 \$350 \$25 \$100 \$100 \$400 \$25 \$200 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$200 \$50 \$250 \$50 \$250 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$150 \$25 \$250 \$25 \$250 \$25 \$250 \$100 \$250 \$100 \$250 \$10 \$250 \$1/4 \$2,500^ \$100 \$1,00 \$100 \$1,00 \$100 \$50

Prices are subject to change, depending on the scope and functionality of each project. Please consult with us for your customized quote.